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Excellence in English

>
School

Young Learners

Autumn, Winter, Spring and Summer Camps
Age range: 7 -17 years

A

& Autumn

Programme

15 October -12 November 2017

Winter

Spring

Programme

07 January -18 February 2018

Programme

25 March - 29 April 2018

(1-4 weeks) (1-6 weeks) (1-5 weeks)
COURSE ONLY JUNIOR PROGRAMME RESIDENTIAL OPTION HOMESTAY OPTION
(COURSE, LUNCH AND (GROUPS ONLY)
SOCIAL PROGRAMME
MONDAY - FRIDAY)
Standard Programme | £270.00 £405.00 £750.00 £750.00
(price per week)
Includes: 15 hours General English/ +Hot Lunch + Residential Accommodation @ +Homestay Accommodation
Exam Preparation Monday - Friday (Shared Rooms, En Suite (Shared Room, Shared
+ Social Programme Bathrooms)* Bathrooms)
Monday - Friday + Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch + Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch
and Dinner Sunday - Sunday) and Dinner Sunday - Sunday)
+1x Full-Day Trip +1x Full-Day Trip
Notes: - Lessons from 9:00 -12:00* - Full day 9:00 -18:00 - Arrivals must be on Sunday after 14:00; only dinner will be
- Lunch can be provided for - Weekend provided
an additional fee (£7.00 Trips can be added for an Avrrivals at other times will be subject to an additional charge
per lunch/per day) additional charge - Departures must be on Sunday before 12:00; only breakfast will
- Social Programme (£25.00 be provided
per half day) Departure at other times will be subject to additional charges
- Weekend trips (£50.00 per
full day)
* subject to availability
summer
10 June - 26 August 2018
Programme  a-mweeks)
COURSE COURSE ONLY JUNIOR PROGRAMME RESIDENTIAL OPTION HOMESTAY OPTION
(COURSE, LUNCH AND
SOCIAL PROGRAMME
MONDAY - FRIDAY)
Standard Programme  £300.00 £450.00 £850.00 £850.00
(price per week)
Includes: 15 hours General English/ +Hot Lunch + Residential Accommodation = +Homestay Accommodation
Exam Preparation Monday - Friday (Shared Rooms, En Suite (Shared Room, Shared
+ Social Programme Bathrooms)* Bathrooms)
Monday - Friday + Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch + Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch
and Dinner Sunday - Sunday) and Dinner Sunday - Sunday)
+1x Full-Day Trip +1x Full-Day Trip
Notes: - Lessons from 9:00 -12:00* - Full day 9:00 -18:00 - Arrivals must be on Sunday after 14:00; only dinner will be
- Lunch can be provided for - Weekend provided
an additional fee (£7.00 Trips can be added for an Arrivals at other times will be subject to an additional charge
per lunch/per day) additional charge - Departures must be on Sunday before 12:00; only breakfast will
- Social Programme (£25.00 be provided
per half day) Departure at other times will be subject to additional charges
- Weekend trips (£50.00 per
full day)

* subject to availability



Ardingly, West Sussex

(Residential Boarding School)

summer

01 July -12 August 2018

Programme  a-eweeks)
ARDINGLY ARDINGLY ARDINGLY ARDINGLY ARDINGLY
RESIDENTIAL STANDARD HORSE RIDING KAYAKING HARRY POTTER
SUMMER CAMP (WONDER AND MAGIC)
COURSE PROGRAMME
price per week £800.00 Standard Programme Standard Programme Standard Programme
+ £150.00 +£150.00 +£150.00
Includes: « Residential Accommo- +6 hours extra + 6 hours extra + Entrance to Harry Potter
dation (Shared Room, Horse Riding lessons Kayaking lessons Studio Tour
Shared Bathrooms) + Entrance to Oxford Christ
« Full Board (Breakfast, Church College (inspiration
Lunch and Dinner Sunday for Hogwarts Dining
- Sunday) Hall) and the Bodleian
15 hours General English/ Library (filming location
Exam Preparation for Hogwarts library and
- Social/Sports Programme infirmary).
Monday - Friday
(Afternoon and Evenings)
+ 2 x Full-Day Trips
Dates: 01 July -12 August 2018 15 July - 29 July 29 July - 12 August Week 2 (08 July - 15 July)
(1- 6 weeks) (1-2 weeks) (1-2 weeks) Week 4 (22 July - 29 July)
Week 6 (05 August -12
August)
Notes: - Arrivals must be on Sunday after 14:00; only dinner will be provided
Avrrivals at other times will be subject to an additional charge
- Departures must be on Sunday before 12:00; only breakfast will be provided
Departure at other times will be subject to additional charges
Other fees

« All centres - Registration fee £50.00

« All centres - Unaccompanied minor fee £50*

* For students travelling without an adult there is an Unaccompanied Minor fee of
£50 per student. We will provide designated staff to meet the students on arrival and
deliver the students to the appropriate staff on departure. The Unaccompanied Minor
fee is compulsory for all students under 14 years old travelling without an adult.

- Homestay Option - Chaperon service £100 per week/per student*

* For students aged under the age of 14 a compulsory chaperon service of £100 per
week/per student will be added for homestay option

« All students under the age of 14 on course only or no accommodation
must be picked up and dropped off by a parent/guardian

Airport transfers - London

Airport transfers - Ardingly

AIRPORT  PRICE PER STUDENT - ONE WAY AIRPORT  PRICE PER STUDENT - ONE WAY
1 2 3 4 5+ 1 2 3 4 5+
Heathrow £75.00 £55.00 £50.00 £45.00 £40.00 Heathrow £100.00  £75.00 £65.00 £55.00 £50.00
Gatwick  £95.00 £70.00 £65.00 £60.00 £55.00 Gatwick  £65.00 £50.00 £45.00 £40.00 £35.00
Stansted £100.00  £75.00 £70.00 £65.00 £60.00 Stansted  £150.00 £90.00 £70.00 £60.00 £55.00
Luton £95.00 £70.00 £65.00 £60.00 £55.00 Luton £160.00 £95.00 £75.00 £65.00 £60.00
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